DP-2
Dimensions
2-week delivery
mV/V, 0-5, 0-10 VDC, OR 4-20 mA
WET WET & WET DRY DIFFERENTIAL
The FP2000 Series is a manufacturing and delivery system which allows the
customer to select the configuration which best fits the needs of the application. Choose
from two accuracies, four outputs, six pressure ports, five electrical terminations and twelve

ACCESSORIES
ADDERS
HOW TO ORDER
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
Bendix PTIH-106P (6a)
MINI DIN, 40050 (6n)
5´ Integral cable, polyurethane (6q)
Standard DIN, 43650 (6m)
Conduit fitting (6r)
TRANSDUCER TYPE
Wet/wet (FDW)
Wet/dry (FDD)
ACCURACY
0.10% (1)
0.25% (2)
AVAILABLE OUTPUTS
mV/V (2u)
5 VDC (2d)
10 VDC (2g)
4-20 mA (2p)
4-20 mA, CE (2y)
4-20 mA, Intrinsically Safe (2n or 2N;
limited to ranges </= 5000 psi.)  See
page AP-6.
PRESSURE PORTS
1/4-18 NPT F (5a) 7/16-20 UNF M (5d)
1/4-18 NPT M (5b) G 1/4 B F (5f)
7/16-20 UNF F (5c) G 1/4 B M (5g)
Note: The dry port on the FDD is 7/16 x 20 UN,
and is not selectable.
POSITIVE PRESSURE RANGES
10" H2O (WA)
1 psi (AP)
5 psi (AT)
15 psi (BJ)
30 psi (BM)
50 psi (BN)
100 psi (BR)
150 psi (CJ)
250 psi (CN)
500 psi (CR)
750 psi (CT)
1000 psi (CV)
Extended temperature range (1y)
Buffered shunt cal (3d)
CE rating (9e)
Intrinsically safe, 2 wire (9d) see page AP-6
CE and Intrinsically safe (9f) see page AP-6
Potentiometers (14c)
D
IF
F
E
R
E
N
T
IA
L
2 W
E
E